
Lebanon Valley
Livestock

Fredericksburg, PA
Tuesday, July 8,1986

Report supplied by PDA
CATTLE 152. Compared with

last Tuesday’s market: Slaughter
cows uneven to weak. Few Choice
1050-1210 lbs. slaughter steers
54.25-55.25, few Good 49.75-53.75;
Good & Choice holsteins 44.50
47.25, few Standard 42.75-45.75.
Individual Choice slaughter heifer
at 51.50, few Standard 40.00-43.00,
few Utility 38.75-42.50. Breaking
Utility & Commercial slaughter
cows 36.25-39.50, Cutter & Boning
Utility 34.00-37.25, Canner & Low
Cutter 29.25-33.50, Shells down to
25.00. Individual Good slaughter
bullocks 46&50.75, few Standard
43.75-45.35, few Utility 38.25-42.50.
Few Yield Grade No. 1975-1415 lbs.
slaughter bulls 46.25-50.75. Feeder
Cattle: Few Large Frame #2 325-
450 lbs. steers40-40.50.

CALVES: 257. Vealers uneven,
spots $3 lower. Few Choice 72.00-
79.00, few Good 50.00-65.00;
Standard & Good 85-110 lbs. 45.00-

*■ - „

. *
*

i h :

* t *
*

\ ' -

x, .

4»
*'

<• •%
** *■

*

$ "*■
y^.

You should spread manure
as efficiently as you store it
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Livestock market and auction news
50.00, 65-80 lbs. 40.0047.00; Utility
5080 lbs. 30.0045.00.

FARM CALVES: Hoi. bulls 90
120 lbs. 49.00104.00, mostly 62.00
93.00; Holstein Heifers 85-110 lbs.
55.0074.00.

HOGS; 94. Barrows & Gilts small
supply$3 higher. US No. 1-3 210225
lbs. 59.75-60.50, lot No. 2-3 235 lbs.
at 59.60, few No. 1-3 140170 lbs.
40.0043. US No. 1-3 350450 lbs.
sows 42.5048, few No. 2-3 500600
lbs. 48.5050.50. Few Boars 30.0035,
4 head 37.50.

FEEDER PIGS: 4. Lot US 1-3 58
lbs. feederpigs at 87.00 Cwt.

SHEEP: 5. Few Choice 45-50 lbs.
spring slaughterlambs 78.0085.00.

SLAUGHTER EWES
dividuals’s 19.0022.00.

GOATS: 1.26.00per head.

Utility 34.0037.50. Cows: mostly
steady. Good 36.75-39.00; Medium
34.5036.50; Big Middle 31.5084.50;
Shelly 31.00 Down. FAT Bulla:
Good 48.0050.00, Medium 39.00
47.00.

FEEDER CATTLE: Good Run
with Good Demand. Steers 300850
lb. 1.00to 2.00 higher. Good-Choice
53.00-60.00; Medium Holsteins
42.0045.00. Steers 600850 lb. 1.00to
2.00 higher. Good Holsteins 52.00
54.00; Medium Holsteins 39.50
44.50. Heifers all weights, mostly
steady. Choice 50.00-60.00; Good
43.5049.00; Medium 43.00 down.
Bulls all weights, mostly steady.
Choice $2.0061.00; Good 44.00
48.00; (couple) Medium 43.00
down.

VEAL CALVES: Mostly steady.
Choice 80.00-90.00; Good 70.00
79.00; Medium 60.00-69.00;
Light/Standard 50.0059.00; Farm
Bulls 75.00100.00; Farm Heifers
65.00-80.00; Light/weak 49.00
Down.

Carlisle Livestock
Carlisle, Pa.

Tuesday, July8,1986
Report Suppliedby Auction

CATTLE: Heifers: steady to .50
higher. Choice 50.25-52.75, Good
47.75-49.75; Medium-Good
Holsteins 38.00-44.00; Couple

260 lb. 52.25-57.25. US No. 2-3 54.25-
56.00.

SOWS: StrongDemand! 6.00-7.00
higher. Over 450 lb. 49.75-51.00,
under 450 44.0047.00; 2 & 3’s 42.00
43.50. Boars: Heavy 34.00-38.75
(200300 lbs.) to 43.00.

FEEDER PIGS (by the hd) (15-
20 lbs. 16.00204)0) (25-35 lbs. 24.00
36.00) (4055 lbs*. 40.0045.00).
SHEEP: Lanibs: Choice 72.00
77.50; Good 66.(1070.00; Med. 65.00
Down. EWES 16.0033.00 lb. Goats:
(Lg-Medium) 39.00-51.00; Sm.
18.0024.00per head.

Sale every Tues. evening 7:00
p.m. Livestock 5:30 p.m. Rabbits,
Poultry & Eggs.

HOGS: Barrows & Gilts Strong
Demand! 4.00 to 6.00 higher. US
No. 1-3 210-250 lbs. 59.60-61.50 over

Leola Produce
Auction
Leola, PA

Tuesday, July 8,1986
Report Supplied by Auction

Blueberries: 8.25-14.00 (12 pt.
flat)

Cabbage: (1%bu.) 3.50-5.00.
Cantalopes; (Ig.) 1.10-2.00 pc.;

(sm.&mds.) .30-1.00.
Cauliflower: .40-.72hd.
Cherries: (sour) 3.75-4.00 6 qt.

flat.
Com: (white) 1.00-1.40 doz.;

(yellow) 1.25-1.40 doz.
Cucumbers: (1 1/9 bu.) 6.00-

12.00.
Eggplant: (11/9bu.)4.004.00.
Peas: (hull 11/9bu.) 15.00-22.00.
Pickles: bu.) 5.00-10.00.
Peppers: (1 1/9 bu.) green bell

8.00-12.00.
Potatoes: (new) 10# 1.00-1.45,
Raspberries: black 14.00-16.00;

red 15.00-17.00; purple 3.005.50 (12
pt. flats).

Red Beets: (15 bunch ct.) 4.50-
6.00.

String Beans: (1 1/9 bu. green)
6.50-13.00; (yellow) 8.00-13.00.

Tomatoes: 10# Hydroponic 5.00-
12.00; 25# field 10.00-13.00.

Yellow Squash; (% bu.) 2.00-
3.50.

Broccoli: (14-16 ct.) 3.00-7.00. Zucchini:(% bu.) 2.00-4.00.

For The Solutions To Your
Manure HandlingProblems,

Talk ToYour
Hedlund-MartinDealer

PENNSYLVANIA

Abraczinskas Farm
Equipment

Inc.
Catawissa, PA
717-356-2323

BAR Farm
Equipment

Beavertown, PA
717-658-7024

Clark’s Farm Supply
Williamsport, PA
717-494-0660

Norman D. Clark
& Son Inc.

Honey Grove, PA
717-734-3682

Clugston Implement
Chambersburg, PA

717-263-4103

Dunkle & Grieb
Center Hall, PA
814-364-9109
Mill Hall, PA

717-726-3115

C.B. Hoober A Son
Intercourse, PA
717-768-8231

Lone Maple Sales
A Service

Inc.
New Alexander. PA

412-668-7172
Marshall Machinery,

Inc.
Honesdale. PA
717-729-7117

M A MBarn Sales
Westfield, PA
814-334-5504

McGarvey Equip. Inc.
Reynoldsville, PA

814-653-9637

Tobias Equipment
Co., Inc.

Halifax, PA
717-362-3132

Umberger’s Of
Fontana, Inc.
Lebanon, PA

(Fontana)
717-867-5161
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Modern manure storage systems manure handling needs. Tough
may have rendered your conven- Scavenger spreaders with unique,
tional spreader obsolete patented, square-auger design to

You know the problems. Slow, spread most kinds of manure—-
sloppy load- litjuid, semi-solid, pen pack,
outs even hog and poultry—all
from year ’round. The Vanguard
storage. spreader and Equalizer
Uneven loader, specially-designed
spreads to make fast work of load-
*at SStjSST ing and hauling semi-solid
hotspots manure. Or the large-capacity LT to

all over your fields. And design lim- spread liquid manure quickly and
itations that let your system’s bene- evenly overall kinds of terrain.
fits run right out your spreader's
leaky endgate.

Now you need equipment
to handle your manure as ef-
fu rently as you store it. Equip-
ment that gets you into the field
faster. And lets you spread
when it best suits you and your
crops

Hedlund/Martin manufactures
.■ . ,

,
, , . VMt«anl It wtck, mn vmifw •/ nail-sHUspeualized equipment for todays

And Hedlund/
offers

Innovators in modem manure management

a full line of support equipment for
vour semi-solid and liquid ma-
nure handling
needs Basin |
agitators

HmMlum ffMttzar It tutltllt-InluH it
•ffclMl/r tut tullr uml-uliimum.

Basin pumps. Submersible pumps
All designed for convenient opera-
tion and low maintenance Rug-
gedly built to stand up to hard use—-
year after year

Stop by your local Hedlund/
Martin dealer for a demonstration
or write Dept H-2, Hedlund/
Martin, Inc , 841 Kulztown Road,
Myerstown, PA 17067, for free
information

/ HEDUJND \ZK2SA
By Gehl

717-933-4151

Erb & Henry Equip.,
Inc.

22-26 Henry Ave.
New Berlinville, PA

215-367-2169

H.R. Gutshall & Sons
Carlisle, PA

717-249-2313
Loysville, PA

717-789-4343

A.L. Herr & Bro.
Quarryville, PA
717-786-3521

Hess Farm
Equipment, Inc.

Canton, PA
717-673-5143

Histand Farm &

Home Service
Rome, PA

717-744-2371

R.S. Hollinger & Son
Mountville, PA
717-285-4538

Zimmerman
Farm Service
Bethel. PA

717-933-4114

MARYLAND

H.B. Duvall
Frederick, MD
301-662-1125

Enfield
Equipment, Inc.
Whiteford, MD
301-452-5252

Farmer’s Supply Co.
Westminster, MD

301-848-6776

DELAWARE

Delridge Supply, Inc
Greenwood, DE
302-349-4327

NEW JERSEY

Jones Dairy Service
Medford, NJ

609-267-0198


